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Marchio
OPEL
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VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

9226203

Riferimento
568053
568058
90086194
90193915
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2100

DR5137

| Tamburi freno

Disponibilita
EAN

Altezza interna tamb. freno

[mm]

Diametro mozzo 1 [mm]

Cerchio foro-@ [mm]
Cerchione, N° fori

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ABE
AP-XENERGY
APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE
AUTOMEGA
AUTOMEGA
BORG & BECK
BOSCH

BRADI

BRECO
BREMBO
BREMSI

BSG

Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM
DELPHI
DELPHI
DIEDERICHS
FEBI BILSTEIN
FENOX

B. DRUM OPEL
Non disponibile
8050141040450
37,5

57,0
100,0
4
56,0

Riferimento
5127-S
C6X000ABE
X654021
DRM 9126
56-00-0403
56-00-0403C
24.0220-0011.2
480016
120082810
3105680058
BBR7042
0986 477 021
14.4718.10
BT 4718
14.4718.10
CR5137

BSG 65-225-004
DR960700
700-299

BF 2151
BF151
1180414
08848
TO216006


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FERODO

FTE

HAVAM
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO

JP GROUP
JP GROUP
JURID
KAMOKA
KAWE

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE

LPR
LYNXauto
MAPCO
MAXGEAR
METELLI
MGA
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NATIONAL
NK

OBTEC A/S
OMC
OPTIMAL
PAGID

PEX
PROTECHNIC
QUINTON HAZELL
REMSA
RHIAG
ROADHOUSE
SEBRO
SIGMAUTO
SPIDAN
STELLOX
SWAG
Stark
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TOPRAN
TRISCAN
TRW

FDR329201
BT130
HP66219

8DT 355 301-181
8DT 355 301-181

TA-0403C
560403
560403C
1263500600
1263500609
3292014
104011
7D0137
6061510
7D0137
BM-1137
35746
19-0825
18-0299
T7420
MBDO013
VBD600
NDRO16
253605
825258394
100952
BT-0200
62403
15.0165
PRTO10
BDR130
7020.00
PB 6403
7020.00
5127
DR5137
34575
6025-3605-SX
40 90 8848

SKBDM-0800002

94007800
94048500
200 931
8120 24202
DB4021



USN R5127-S

VEMA 800827
WOKING B7020.00
ZIMMERMANN 430.1776.00
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